TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM789149

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900743049	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Trevor L Gant		01/09/2023	INDIVIDUAL:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bandon Rain	
Street Address:	t Address: 55495 BATES RD	
City:	ity: bandon	
State/Country: OREGON		
Postal Code:	ostal Code: 97411	
Entity Type:	htity Type: Limited Liability Company: OREGON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5221316	BANDON RAIN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5419723101

Email: trevorgant@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: Trevor L Gant
Address Line 1: 55495 BATES RD

Address Line 4: bandon, OREGON 97411

NAME OF SUBMITTER:Trevor L GantSIGNATURE:/Trevor Gant/DATE SIGNED:02/23/2023

Total Attachments: 1

source=BandonRain5221316_assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007983 FRAME: 0258

900752470

(Bandon Rain) ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Trevor L Gant_	
	(name of assignor)	
Of	55495 Bates Rd. Bandon, Oregor	n 97411
	(address)	
Owns trademark reg#	5221316	
Word Mark	Bandon Rain	·································
Whereas	Bandon Rain LLC	
	(name of assignee)	
of5549	95 Bates Rd. Bandon Oregon 97411	
	(address)	
and to the Trademark Trademark by the Ass	ee desires to acquire from the Assignor a k application and/or registration, togeth signor, and the goodwill of the business ociated with it, to hold unto the Assigne	relations to the Trademark and to the
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		(\$1.00) and for good and valuable is hereby acknowledged, the Assignor and
and assigns, the Assig registrations, togethe of the business relation	gnor's entire right, title and interest in ar er with (i) the benefit of any use of the T ons to the Trademark and to the wares of I damages hereafter due or payable to A	rademark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill
0		
Je:		01/09/2023
(Signature of assignor);	Date of Execution

TRADEMARK REEL: 007983 FRAME: 0259

RECORDED: 01/09/2023